
Rosenberg 1-25-25 Results

8&Under Barrels
Rider Horse Time Points
Tatum Frankie Gunny 17.468 10
Savannah Rodriguez Im Peppy’s Choice 18.181 9
Turner Lockhart 18.96 8
Savannah Rodriguez Lefty 19.651 NE
Kinley Crisp 22.878 7
Alaina Owen Jet 34.756 6

Alaina Owen Blackberry 99.999

8&Under Poles
Rider Horse Time Points
Tatum Frankie Gunny 23.88 10
Kinley Crisp Pretty Rick 25.352 9
Savannah Rodriguez Im Peppy’s Choice 30.536 8
Alaina Owen Blackberry 82.779 7

Savannah Rodriguez Lefty 99.999

Mini Pros
Rider Horse Time Points
Copley Duhon 24.126 NM
Alaina Owen Blackberry 29.268 10
Leddy Varley Lacy 30.734 9
Sawyer Lockhart Nightliner 47.042 8
Jhett Curtis 54.784 7
Aphria Stuhrenberg Dolly 114.999 NM



Open Barrels
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division Prize Points

Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.659 1 $441 10

Sherri Reagan Brays French Moon 15.734 1 $361 NM

Jansyn Wilke 15.829 1 $267 NM

Jayci Byler Harvey 15.872 1 $174 NM

Jayci Byler Tada 15.878 1 $94 NM

Payton Tulloch Yella Pogo Stick 15.899 NM

Hope Yaap Rosie 15.956 NM

Ashton Poole 16.056 9

Brenlynn Hill 21226 16.059 8

Kylie Kittles French Streakin Slew 16.124 NM

Charyl Poche Sante Anna Traffic 16.150 7

Stacie Boudrie French Streakofgrace 16.156 NM

Ashton Poole Tex Walka 16.171 2 $441 10

Waverly Mills Stuart 16.189 2 $361 NM

KyLynn Foreman Vf Blonde N Famous 11973 16.208 2 $267 9

Heather Roland Z Bug 16.213 2 $174 NM

Sherri Reagan Gypsy 16.214 2 $47 NM

Tiffani Sonnier 16.214 2 $47 NM

Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 16.231 8

Kim Clayton Sassy 16.238 7

Stacy Spacek Walther Oilwelltraffic Bugsme 16.272 6

Ashley Roland Johnny Rad 16.280 NM

KyLynn Foreman Bonanza Barpasser 11973 16.290 NE

Kassidy Pruett Thp Mighty Fiesta 16.368 5

Amanda Varley Bandit 16.383 4

Eryn Ellis Tripp 16.403 NM

Olivia Robinson Reggies Frosted Gold 19546 16.431 3

Elizabeth Bowers Ms Corona High 16.435 2

Brenlynn Hill Cruise N Sharp 21226 16.455 1

Shana Bohac Mr Sippin Whiskey 16.459

Megan Rozner Dat Peppy Bunny 16.482

Jennifer Fite Kellys Edition 16.495

Hayden Langston Aint Trickin If You Got It 16.512



Celsie Rumery Valid Influence 16.538

Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 16.540

Brielle Workman Hashtag Fastlegs 9731 16.557

Karen Mueck Ts Sun Tango 16.563

Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 16.568

Keela Ochoa Piggy 16.604

Stella Koch Dallas 16.607

Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 16.620

Audrey Schillings Jett 19603 16.643

Elizabeth Bowers Epic Sparkle 16.644

Sunni Griffin Jane 16.647

Amanda Varley Aleekat 16.702 3 $441 10

Shana Bohac Mr Oakie Trap Cat 16.714 3 $361 9

Leah Hopper Dixie 16.718 3 $267 8

Malorie Ellis Luke 16.739 3 $174 7

Kendyl Cain Eyes On Bars Wayman 16.744 3 $94 6

Hunter Freeman Side Track 20440 16.763 NM

Jasmime Andrews Ima Sharp Kinda Guy 16.768 NM

Trina Taggart Sparks Playboy 16.782 5

Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 16.807 4

Betsy Parent Dandy Red Quixote 16.812 3

Hope Yaap Turbo 16.834 NM

Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 16.844 2

Hunter Freeman Ronas French Bully 20440 16.847 NM

Addisyn Nance 16.866 1

Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 16.882

Brenlynn Hill 21226 16.898

Megan Murphy Flitforadashnguy 16.902

Mckenzie Pier Doolee 16.926

Meadow Cash Jazzy 16.983

Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 16.984

Elizabeth Bowers Jkm Docs Dun Noted 16.986

Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 17.010

Ansleigh Langston Flitn To Kill Dis Trick 17.057

Olivia Robinson Martha Stinson 19546 17.077



Oakley Ellis 17.083

Summer Duhon 17.086

Graci Jean Yaap Smores 17.099

Jordyn Manuel Moon 17.100

Stormie Parker Preacher 17.109

Randa Childers So Red Hot 17.112

Devin Moss Ryans Firewater Fame 14341 17.116

Ally Morphis Goose 17.138

Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 17.152

Devin Moss Nattie 14341 17.178 4 $441 10

Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 17.188 4 $361 9

Tiffany Minter One Bad Bama Jama 17.230 4 $267 NM

Shelley Greer Mudbug 17.263 4 $174 8

Emily Newsom 17.289 4 $94 NM

Shanna Jones 17.302 7

Renee Ondrey Sphin 17.305 6

Addisyn Nance 17.331 5

Jamie Kay Ellis Daisy 17.334 4

JJ Jeffers Escott Tango 3358 17.353 3

Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 17.361 2

Lauren Davang Goodbye Guy 17.396 1

Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 17.425

Destinee Brown Sr Bigtime Winner 17.440

Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.445

Tee Savage Skittles 17.455

Ashton Poole 17.456

Tatum Frankie Gunny 17.468

Keela Ochoa Piglet 17.477

Jodi Evans Honey 17.488

Chase Hartford Cocolena Avenger 17.500

Dayna Arebalos Dm Ace Of Diamonds 17.535

Oakley Ellis 17.566

Addisyn Nance 17.576

Kelly Gebhart Star 17.599

Brenlynn Hill Buttercup 21226 17.647



Jenna Turner Frenchysruninforcash 15922 17.661 5 $441 NM

Randa Childers Poco Lotto 17.662 5 $361 10

Brielle Workman Kiss Me Ima Cat 9731 17.724 5 $267 NM

Izzy Wisener Ms Pistol Annie 17.750 5 $174 9

Paeley Hall Spooky 17.781 5 $94 8

Kiley Sanchez Rw Big Tex 17.782 NM

Taylor Junek Kit Kat 17.833 7

Braylee Albarado Harley 17.857 6

Trina Taggart Dash Ona Chileta 17.865 5

Lori Hunter Miss Piggy 12040 17.902 4

Jordyn Manuel Ebby 17.907 3

Sophie Campbell Dude Campbell 17.933 NM

Jamie Kay Ellis G 17.938 2

Renee Ondrey Junie Bea Jones 17.952 1

Toni Hairston Cici 17.958

Chasity Aguirre Difter Hancock Blue 17.971

Toni Hairston Mr Corona Red 17.997

Charyl Poche Axel 18.026

Paytin Ohnheiser Sailing Ta Fame 18.072

Barbara Harlen Big Dun Drive 18.077

Tammie Turner Cheif Sug Olean 15921 18.115

Cynthia Morris Jett Man 23622 18.128

Misty O’Neal Coy 21602 18.171

Meredith Delgado Electric Blue Boy 18.191

Lori Hunter Tessa 12040 18.229

Carol Harris Levi 18.238

Courtney Bailes Spartan 20871 18.246

Kylie Kittles Crawford Luck 18.465

Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 21072 18.480

Kascey Waggoner This Gals On Fire 18.550

Maddie Diaz Barbie 18.580

Kiley Sanchez Suns Lady Doc 18.634

Heather Orchard 18.651

Makayla Lycka Cowboy 18.848

Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Commander 19037 18.952



Carol Harris Fire 18.979

Julianna Soileau El Carlos 19.172

Sandy Maresh Slick Illusion 19.208

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 19.332

Olivia Robinson Pepto Is Platinum 19546 19.788

Julianna Soileau Prada 21.362

Erin Davis Clifford 21.407

Sarah Foster Tex 21.486

Graci Jean Yaap 24.635

Jodi Evans Kit Kat 99.999

Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 99.999

Shaylee Ketenbrink Silky 99.999

Sandy Livingston 99.999

Jasmine Andrews Mps Jess Valentina 116.078

Braylee Albarado Perks Fire N Dash 116.083

Emma Burke Perks Wicked Good 14980 116.132

Sarah Mills Topper 116.224

Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 116.359

Brinn Pohorily Jack 116.416

Denise Falls Devil In Disguys 116.477

Megan Lockhart 116.497

Brielle Workman Psychadelic Tres 9731 116.580

Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 116.619

Kourtney Kubala Bet Onthe Talent 12634 116.629

Jan Powell 116.691

Joy Cameron Stormy 116.739

Alexis Jan Sassy 116.767

Jennifer Fite Fling The Ring 116.814

AMANDA THOMPSON 116.824

Tiffani Sonnier 116.902

Kena Davies Pff Flit To Smash 1926 117.053

Megan Rozner On A Salty Streak 117.067

Arqueze Girdy Joanie 117.070

Cheri Hennessy Coats French Bugg 117.105

Faith Webb Cuttndeal 117.109



Kaylee Christen The King Had A Fling 117.197

Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 21072 117.209

Shelby Nutt Tori 117.278

Kristin Baker Big 117.278

Kendyl Cain Heart Of Goldrab 117.453

Skylar Curtis Rr Rhapsody 21072 117.516

Shelby Callen Wise Choice To Riot 117.581

Juanita Mcgrue Slick Rick 117.596

Lucile Jackson 117.646

Lynn Hough Trixie 117.661

Sarah Foster Twinkle Toes 117.774

Madison Meader Mamba 117.779

Graci Jean Yaap Big Time Traffic 117.819

Meredith Delgado Dineros Outlaw Express 117.834

Skylar Gore Remmy 118.135

Danika Mueller Super Destroyer 118.284

Janis Bading Perks Alive Lady 118.489

Zoie Escobar U Bet He'z Impressive 120.106

Maddie Diaz Bowie 1117.232



Youth Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Jansyn Wilke 15.829 1 $225 NM
Payton Tulloch Yella Pogo Stick 15.899 1 $169 NM
Hope Yaap Rosie 15.956 1 $113 NM
Brenlynn Hill 16.059 1 $56 10
Kylie Kittles French Streakin Slew 16.124 NM
Waverly Mills Stuart 16.189 NM

Brenlynn Hill Cruise N Sharp 16.455 2 $225 10
Hayden Langston Aint Trickin If You Got It 16.512 2 $169 9
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 16.540 2 $113 8
Stella Koch Dallas 16.607 2 $56 NM
Malorie Ellis Luke 16.739 7
Kendyl Cain Eyes On Bars Wayman 16.744 6
Chase Hartford Cocolena Avenger 16.793 NM

Hope Yaap Turbo 16.834 3 $225 NM
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 16.844 3 $169 10
Addisyn Nance 16.866 3 $113 9
Brenlynn Hill 16.898 3 $56 8
Mckenzie Pier Doolee 16.926 7
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 16.984 6
Oakley Ellis 17.083 5
Graci Jean Yaap Smores 17.099 NM
Jordyn Manuel Moon 17.100 4
Ally Morphis Goose 17.138 NM
Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 17.152 3
Shyloh Smerek Rw Wood's Ray Jay 17.260 2
Addisyn Nance 17.331 NE
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 17.425 1
Tee Savage Skittles 17.455
Tatum Frankie Gunny 17.468
Oakley Ellis 17.566
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 17.572
Addisyn Nance 17.576
Makayla Lycka Cowboy 17.586
Brenlynn Hill Buttercup 17.647
Izzy Wisener Ms Pistol Annie 17.757

Taylor Junek Kit Kat 17.833 4 $225 10
Braylee Albarado Harley 17.857 4 $169 9
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 17.907 4 $113 8



Sophie Campbell Dude Campbell 17.933 4 $56 NM
Paytin Ohnheiser Sailing Ta Fame 18.072 7
Savannah Rodriguez Im Peppy’s Choice 18.181 6
Kinley Crisp 18.315 5
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 18.390 4
Kylie Kittles Crawford Luck 18.465 NM
Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 18.480 3
Shelby Nutt Streakin Fire Frost 18.548 2
Kascey Waggoner This Gals On Fire 18.550 1
Malorie Ellis Blue Jean 18.557
Maddie Diaz Barbie 18.580
Kate Teague 18.736
Maddy Edwards Moma Roan 19.429
Savannah Rodriguez Lefty 19.651
Emma Odoms Athena 20.180
Julianna Soileau Prada 20.963
Hailey Bohuslav Corona 21.467
Graci Jean Yaap 24.635

Ava Sanford Knight 99.999
Shaylee Ketenbrink Silky 99.999
Braylee Albarado Perks Fire N Dash 116.083
Sarah Mills Topper 116.224
Brielle Workman Psychadelic Tres 116.580
Brinn Pohorily Jack 116.612
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 116.619
Faith Webb Cuttndeal 117.109
Kaylee Christen The King Had A Fling 117.197
Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 117.209
Shelby Nutt Tori 117.278
Kendyl Cain Heart Of Goldrab 117.453
Skylar Curtis Rr Rhapsody 117.516
Madison Meader Mamba 117.779
Graci Jean Yaap Big Time Traffic 117.819
Julianna Soileau El Carlos 117.997
Danika Mueller Super Destroyer 118.284
Zoie Escobar U Bet He'z Impressive 120.181
Maddie Diaz Bowie 1117.232



Novice
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.659 1 $203 10
Kassidy Pruett Thp Mighty Fiesta 16.368 1 $135 9
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 16.568 8

Amanda Varley Aleekat 16.702 2 $203 10
Elizabeth Bowers Jkm Docs Dun Noted 16.986 2 $135 9
Ansleigh Langston Flitn To Kill Dis Trick 17.057 8
Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 17.188 7
Jamie Kay Ellis Daisy 17.334 6
Lauren Davang Goodbye Guy 17.396 5
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 17.456 4
Izzy Wisener Ms Pistol Annie 17.757 3
Trina Taggart Dash Ona Chileta 17.865 2
Jamie Kay Ellis G 17.938 1
Renee Ondrey Junie Bea Jones 17.952
Toni Hairston Cici 17.958
Toni Hairston Mr Corona Red 17.997
Charyl Poche Axel 18.026
Makayla Lycka Cowboy 18.128
Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 18.480
Kascey Waggoner This Gals On Fire 18.550
Devin Moss Tim 18.731
Kate Teague 18.736
Devin Moss Rico 19.014
Olivia Robinson Pepto Is Platinum 19.788
Megan Lockhart 21.497
Brinn Pohorily Jack 21.612
Megan Rozner On A Salty Streak 22.067
Kendyl Cain Heart Of Goldrab 22.453
Danika Mueller Super Destroyer 23.284

Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 99.999



Adult Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.659 1 $152
Sherri Reagan Brays French Moon 15.734 1 $91
Charyl Poche Sante Anna Traffic 16.150 1 $61

Sherri Reagan Gypsy 16.214 2 $152
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 16.231 2 $91
Stacy Spacek Walther Oilwelltraffic Bugsme 16.272 2 $61
Amanda Varley Bandit 16.383
Olivia Robinson Reggies Frosted Gold 16.431
Megan Rozner Dat Peppy Bunny 16.482
Brielle Workman Hashtag Fastlegs 16.557
Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 16.620
Audrey Schillings Jett 16.643

Amanda Varley Aleekat 16.702 3 $152
Jasmime Andrews Ima Sharp Kinda Guy 16.768 3 $91
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 16.807 3 $61
Megan Murphy Flitforadashnguy 16.902
Olivia Robinson Martha Stinson 17.077
Summer Duhon 17.086
Devin Moss Ryans Firewater Fame 17.116

Devin Moss Nattie 17.178 4 $152
Daisie Rodriguez Cpr Heavens Gun 17.292 4 $91
Jamie Kay Ellis Daisy 17.334 4 $61
JJ Jeffers Escott Tango 17.353
Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 17.361
Lauren Davang Goodbye Guy 17.396
Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 17.445
Jodi Evans Honey 17.488
Brielle Workman Kiss Me Ima Cat 17.724
Jamie Kay Ellis G 17.938
Renee Ondrey Junie Bea Jones 17.952
Chasity Aguirre Difter Hancock Blue 17.971
Mikayla Dabbs 17.989
Cynthia Morris Jett Man 18.128
Courtney Bailes Spartan 18.246
Sydney Stuhrenberg Ddd Alis Doc Letter 18.550
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 19.332
Olivia Robinson Pepto Is Platinum 19.788
Daisie Rodriguez Lella 20.628



Sarah Foster Tex 21.486

Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 99.999
Jodi Evans Kit Kat 99.999
Jasmine Andrews Mps Jess Valentina 116.078
Emma Burke Perks Wicked Good 116.132
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 116.359
Megan Lockhart 116.497
Kourtney Kubala Bet Onthe Talent 116.629
Alexis Jan Sassy 116.767
AMANDA THOMPSON 116.824
Megan Rozner On A Salty Streak 117.067
Cheri Hennessy Coats French Bugg 117.105
Shelby Callen Wise Choice To Riot 117.581
Juanita Mcgrue Slick Rick 117.596
Lynn Hough Trixie 117.661
Sarah Foster Twinkle Toes 117.774

Senior Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Keela Ochoa Piggy 16.604 1 $64
Trina Taggart Sparks Playboy 16.782 1 $43
Betsy Parent Dandy Red Quixote 16.812
Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 17.010

Randa Childers So Red Hot 17.112 2 $64
Shanna Jones 17.302 2 $43
Keela Ochoa Piglet 17.477

Randa Childers Poco Lotto 17.662 3 $64
Trina Taggart Dash Ona Chileta 17.865 3 $43
Lori Hunter Miss Piggy 17.902
Toni Hairston Cici 17.958
Toni Hairston Mr Corona Red 17.997

Lori Hunter Tessa 18.229 4 $64
Carol Harris Levi 18.238 4 $43
Carol Harris Fire 18.979
Sandy Maresh Slick Illusion 19.208
Sandy Livingston 99.999
Denise Falls Devil In Disguys 116.477
Joy Cameron Stormy 116.739



Open Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
J.R Burns Gjb Suave Dulce 20.550 1 $205 10
Ashton Poole Jasper 21.175 1 $123 9
Emily Newsom Osage Hobby 21.178 1 $82 NM
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 21.199 8

J.R. Burns Gjb Chrome 21.780 2 $205 10
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 21.850 2 $123 9
Hayden Langston 21.934 2 $82 8
Sarah Mills Reba 22.082 NM
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 22.284 7
Makayla Lycka Cowboy 22.524 6

Leah Hopper Dixie 22.612 3 $205 10
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 22.801 3 $123 9
Paeley Hall 22.829 3 $82 8
Elizabeth Bowers Jkm Docs Dun Noted 22.970 7
Jordyn Manuel Moon 23.249 6
Lynn Hough Trixie 23.636 5
Meredith Delgado Electric Blue Boy 23.734 NM
Tatum Frankie Gunny 23.880 4
JJ Jeffers Escott Tango 24.229 3
Elizabeth Bowers Ms Corona High 26.051 NE
Tee Savage Skittles 26.507 2
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 26.722 1
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 27.241
Audrey Schillings Jett 27.755
Jordyn Manuel Ally 27.879
Brenlynn Hill Cruise N Sharp 28.111
Courtney Bailes Spartan 29.674
J.R Burns Gjb Ain't She Cool 30.886
Madison Meader Rapunzel 31.035
Shelby Callen Wise Choice To Riot 32.104
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 33.450
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 34.300
Sophie Campbell 34.343
Shelby Nutt Tori 34.451
Addisyn Nance 36.947
Chase Hartford Cocolena Avenger 37.765
Taylor Junek Kitkat 39.496

Shaylee Ketenbrink Colas Tiger Electra 99.990



Malorie Ellis Luke 99.990
Stella Koch 99.999
Cynthia Morris Ziggy 99.999

Youth Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 21.850 1 $234 10
Hayden Langston 21.934 1 $176 9
Sarah Mills Reba 22.082 1 $117 NM
Makayla Lycka Cowboy 22.622 1 $59 8
Chase Hartford Cocolena Avenger 23.203 NM
Jordyn Manuel Moon 23.249 7
Shelby Nutt Streakin Fire Frost 23.704 6
Tatum Frankie Gunny 23.880 5
Kinley Crisp Pretty Rick 24.856 4
Tee Savage Skittles 26.507 3
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 27.241 2
Jordyn Manuel Ally 27.879 NE
Brenlynn Hill Cruise N Sharp 28.111 1
Emma Odoms Athena 30.292
Savannah Rodriguez Im Peppy’s Choice 30.536
Hailey Bohuslav Corona 31.140
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 33.412
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 33.450
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 34.300
Sophie Campbell 34.343
Shelby Nutt Tori 34.451
Addisyn Nance 36.947

Shaylee Ketenbrink Colas Tiger Electra 99.990
Savannah Rodriguez Lefty 99.999
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 99.999
Stella Koch 99.999


